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DEM

Enrolled  Registered

REP CON WOR GRE

Other Non Aff

Town of: Camillus * Cicero * Clay * Dewitt * Elbridge * Fabius * Geddes * Lafayette * Lysander * Manlius * Marcellus * Onondaga *

Otisco * Pompey * Salina * Skaneateles * Spafford * Tully * Van Buren

Active & Inactive Voters

Report Criteria:

Voter Affiliation by Town

LBN IND SAM WEP REF

   5,965    6,340      343       59       36        0    5,070     13,819    18,889 31%  33%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%Camillus       26   0%   1,039   5%       0   0%       5   0%       6   0%       0   0%

   6,710    7,545      521       86       46        0    5,792     16,271    22,063 30%  34%   2%   0%   0%   0%  26%Cicero       43   0%   1,310   5%       0   0%       8   0%       2   0%       0   0%

  14,251   12,864      762      170      111        0   11,315     30,696    42,011 33%  30%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%Clay       84   0%   2,434   5%       0   0%      15   0%       5   0%       0   0%

   7,263    4,932      259       53       53        0    4,972     13,483    18,455 39%  26%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%Dewitt       25   0%     884   4%       0   0%      13   0%       1   0%       0   0%

     974    1,482      119       15        8        0      975      2,849     3,824 25%  38%   3%   0%   0%   0%  25%Elbridge       11   0%     234   6%       0   0%       4   0%       2   0%       0   0%

     339      620       39        4        2        0      335      1,094     1,429 23%  43%   2%   0%   0%   0%  23%Fabius        3   0%      87   6%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   3,960    3,801      219       42       47        0    3,278      8,799    12,077 32%  31%   1%   0%   0%   0%  27%Geddes       14   0%     707   5%       0   0%       5   0%       4   0%       0   0%

     913    1,443       91       12       11        0    1,008      2,701     3,709 24%  38%   2%   0%   0%   0%  27%Lafayette        7   0%     222   5%       0   0%       1   0%       1   0%       0   0%

   4,934    6,582      343       49       41        0    4,355     12,938    17,293 28%  38%   1%   0%   0%   0%  25%Lysander       22   0%     962   5%       0   0%       4   0%       1   0%       0   0%

   8,913    8,166      393       45       81        0    7,038     19,019    26,057 34%  31%   1%   0%   0%   0%  27%Manlius       50   0%   1,358   5%       0   0%      10   0%       3   0%       0   0%

   1,310    1,728       93       18       26        0    1,301      3,559     4,860 26%  35%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%Marcellus        3   0%     380   7%       0   0%       1   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   5,352    5,424      291       52       66        0    4,455     12,153    16,608 32%  32%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%Onondaga       22   0%     935   5%       0   0%       5   0%       6   0%       0   0%

     427      846       43        7        5        0      480      1,434     1,914 22%  44%   2%   0%   0%   0%  25%Otisco        0   0%     106   5%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   1,524    2,194      104       14       16        0    1,407      4,182     5,589 27%  39%   1%   0%   0%   0%  25%Pompey       15   0%     314   5%       0   0%       1   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   7,933    6,322      421      118       60        0    6,134     16,160    22,294 35%  28%   1%   0%   0%   0%  27%Salina       28   0%   1,268   5%       0   0%       8   0%       2   0%       0   0%

   1,737    2,505       68        7       18        0    1,437      4,701     6,138 28%  40%   1%   0%   0%   0%  23%Skaneateles        7   0%     358   5%       0   0%       1   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     366      613       13        2        6        0      302      1,078     1,380 26%  44%   0%   0%   0%   0%  21%Spafford        3   0%      74   5%       0   0%       1   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     557      788       39       11       10        0      557      1,522     2,079 26%  37%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%Tully        4   0%     113   5%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%
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   2,881    3,361      235       39       36        0    2,495      7,132     9,627 29%  34%   2%   0%   0%   0%  25%Van Buren       22   0%     552   5%       0   0%       3   0%       3   0%       0   0%

  76,309   77,556    4,396      803      679        0   62,706 32%  32%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%

County Totals

   173,590   236,296     389   0%  13,337   5%       0   0%      85   0%      36   0%       0   0%
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